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Anlage
Sovener Str. 44A, 53773 Hennef
vorstand@bwhennef.de

Hallenadresse
Reuther Str. 22, 53773 Hennef
G +49 (0) 2242/ 2210 info@sportaktiv.de

Sportwart/in

Unseld, Holger
T 015219576721 Holger.unseld@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 | Mittelrheinliga
MF: Alexandra Weber

m 0171 4052592; weberinalex@arcor.de
Damen 40 2 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Darija Berg

m 0160 90393751; darijal072@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hétting, Tanja
Tehrani, Henrike
Weber, Alexandra
Holst, Martina
Pscheidl, Rebecca
Seebach, Bianca
Hillebrand, Ursula
Patt, Heike

Wolter, Barbara
Lukas, Jutta
Bludau, Marion
Bertke, Ellen
Hansson Kreutz, Camilla (SWE)
Reinhard, Andrea
Rontgen, Pia

Marx, Sybille
Juchem, Julia
Linnemann, Anja
Steppuhn, Andrea
Klink, Sonja
Richard, Sandra
Buess, Anja
Gudehus, Franziska
Kirschfink, Irene
Kikul, Sabine
Kuttenkeuler, Heike
Voigtlander-Raab, Nina
Moldovan, Xenia

ID-Nr.

27301072
27101013
27050832
26001584
27602526
28100783
25701645
26701479
28452425
27084319
27750561
27450905
27550830
27084446
28153243
27853250
27452787
27452430
27553002
27953521
27452709
28252571
28352486
26453182
27553000
26291169
28253098
27353812

LK DR-Sen.
LK5,8 D169/D50
LK9,2
LK11,9
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK15,7
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK19,1
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
29 Pupo Nogueira Putz, Monica 27901016 LK24,4
30 Berg, Darija 27253073 LK24,7
31 Rechenberg, Jana 28052210 LK24,7
32 Beck, Julia 28452854 LK25,0
33 von Harpe, Nicole 28253101 LK24,6

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

g GENERALI



